

GR 916/19 (881/12)

Order dt 21/09/21

No E/R of W/A.

With reference to order of Superior Court and resolution of bar vide dated 16/09/21 and prevailing pandemic situation the case is adjourned for today.

To 30/03/22 for E/R of W/A.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah