

GR-881 of 2012 (916 of 2019)

Order Dt- 21/12/2024

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A .

No E/R of W/A is received.

None moved.

The case is adjourned.

To 16/05/2025 for E/R of W/A .

BC-II to comply the previous order.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(J.O. Code WB 01022)