

GR Case No.881 of 2012(CIS Reg. no. 916/19)

CNR No. : WBHW04-003139-2019

Order dated: 13/03/26

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

Three N/E/R of W/A are received from Shibpur P.S. on the ground of jurisdiction.

Issue fresh warrant of arrest against all the accused persons to AJC Bose Road P.S.

Fix 29.06.2026 for E/R of W/A.

BC II to comply.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(J.O. Code WB 01022)